DATE
3/3
3/6

3/11
317
3/20
3/26
3/31
41
4/3
4117

DAY

Mon.

Thurs.

Tues.

Mon.

Thurs.

Wed.
Mon.

Tues.

Thurs.
Thurs.

Aviators Baseball Schedule
2025

OPPONENT
Midway
Riverside
Sampson Middle
Harrells Christian Academy
Midway
Clarkton
Sampson Middle
Harrells Christain Academy
Riverside Christian Academy

Freedom Christian Academy

TIME
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

LOCATION

HOME

Riverside
HOME
HOME

Midway

HOME

Sampson Middle
Harrells Christian Academy

HOME

Freedom Christian Academy

HOME Games will be played at the Bladen County Park on Field 1.
172 Doug Evans Rd, Clarkton, NC 28433

Head Coach: Mark McMichael
Assistant Coach: Seth Hair
Assistant Coach: Jeremy Robinson
Assistant Coach: Charles Lewis
Head of School: Polly Hancock
Athletic Director: Dom Whittington

Emereau: Bladen Charter School | 995 Airport Rd, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 | (910) 247-6595



