

Aviators Baseball Schedule 2025

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
3/3	Mon.	Midway	4:00 PM	HOME
3/6	Thurs.	Riverside	4:00 PM	Riverside
3/11	Tues.	Sampson Middle	4:00 PM	HOME
3/17	Mon.	Harrells Christian Academy	4:00 PM	HOME
3/20	Thurs.	Midway	4:00 PM	Midway
3/26	Wed.	Clarkton	4:00 PM	HOME
3/31	Mon.	Sampson Middle	4:00 PM	Sampson Middle
4/1	Tues.	Harrells Christain Academy	4:00 PM	Harrells Christian Academy
4/3	Thurs.	Riverside Christian Academy	4:00 PM	HOME
4/17	Thurs.	Freedom Christian Academy	4:00 PM	Freedom Christian Academy

HOME Games will be played at the Bladen County Park on Field 1. 172 Doug Evans Rd, Clarkton, NC 28433

Head Coach: Mark McMichael Assistant Coach: Seth Hair

Assistant Coach: Jeremy Robinson Assistant Coach: Charles Lewis Head of School: Polly Hancock Athletic Director: Dom Whittington

Emereau: Bladen Charter School | 995 Airport Rd, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 | (910) 247-6595